850 nm 2.5 G ROSA
PL-SxR-00-S23-Cx
Key Features •	Multi-rate	capable	up	to	2.5	Gbps
•	Low	power	consumption	with	15mA	typical	operating
	 current	at	3.3	V
•	Optimized	for	-40	°C	to	85	°C	Transceiver	Applications
•	Differential	output
•	Optional	5th	lead	for	Received	Signal	Strength	Indicator	(RSSI)

Product specifications and descriptions in this document subject to change without notice. © 2008 JDS Uniphase Corporation  30149326  501  0508    PL-SXR-00-S23-CX.DS.CC.AE                            May 2008
850 NM 2.5 G ROSA
Order Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample:  pl-SSR-00-S23-C0
part Number Description
PL-SSR-00-S23-C0	 850	nm	2.5	G	SC	ROSA,
PL-SSR-00-S23-C1	 850	nm	2.5	G	SC	ROSA	with	RSSI
PL-SLR-00-S23-C0	 850	nm	2.5	G	LC	ROSA
PL-SLR-00-S23-C1	 850	nm	2.5	G	LC	ROSA	with	RSSI